
       ST UNY C.E. ACADEMY NEWSLETTER 
‘Let your light shine before others.’ Matthew 5:16  

RESPECT . FRIENDSHIP . FORGIVENESS. 
Friday 27th November 2020 

Dear Parents / Carers,  

What a busy week we have had at St Uny CE Academy! 

 

Thank You!  

Thank you to all of our staff, pupils and  

parents who responded so brilliantly to the 

water shortage on Wednesday which led to 

the school closing. The children were so 

calm and sensible throughout the morning – 

we were very happy to be back in school  

yesterday!  

 

Birthday Parties – First Celebrations!  

A big thank you to the FOSUA who helped us to  

celebrate the September, October and November 

birthday parties this afternoon! The children had a 

brilliant time and we are already looking forward to 

celebrating the December birthdays at the end of 

term. Check out the school’s Facebook page for 

photos!  

 

Christmas Art Competition 

We have already had some fantastic  

entries for this year’s Christmas Art  

Competition. Entries can be handed in to class teachers or in at the 

school office. Good luck! 

 

Christmas Chilli Challenge Homework Update! 

We have been so impressed by the standard of homework submitted 

throughout the school this term. Well done to everyone! Our new  

Christmas themed homework grids will be sent out on Monday, full of  

festive challenges for December. We can’t wait to see all of the brilliant 

homework sent in during the run up to Christmas.  

 

For all of the latest news and updates, please check out the St Uny 

CE Academy Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/

Stunyacademy/ 

Mr Hoskins  

Head of School 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 2020-21 
 

Tuesday 1st—Tuesday 8th December 

Santa’s Christmas Post Box in the hall 

Monday 7th December 

Cornwall Christmas Box donation 

deadline 

Wednesday 16th December 

Christmas Dinner and Christmas 

Jumper day 

Thursday 17th December 

Virtual Christingle Service 

Friday 18th December 

School closes at 2pm  (no After 

School Club provision) 

Monday 21st Dec—Fri 1st Jan 2021 

Christmas holidays 

Monday 4th January 2021 

Inset day 

Friday 12th February 2021 

Inset day 

Mon 15th Feb—Fri 19th Feb 2021 

Half term 

Fri 2nd April—Fri 16th April 2021 

Easter Holidays 

Friday 30th April 2021 

Inset day 

Monday 3rd May 2021 

Bank Holiday 

Friday 28th May 2021 

Inset day 

Mon 31st May—Fri 4th June 2021 

Half term 

Monday 7th June 2021 

Inset day 

Friday 23rd July 2021 

Break up for the summer 

 

 

 

This week’s  

winning  

House is... 

https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/
https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/


THIS WEEK’S SHINING STARS! 

Congratulations to this week’s ‘Shining Stars’. Each week, one pupil from 

each class is recognised for demonstrating one of our Christian values 

(friendship, forgiveness or trust) or this half term’s learning power 

‘managing distractions’. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 ‘Respect’ is this term’s focus value. We will be exploring ‘Respect’ in Collective Worship and each 

week in classes.  

Attendance—our target for 

overall attendance is 96% 

Tehidy 98.7% 

Kynance 98.1% 

Poldark 98.4% 

Zennor 98.1% 

Godrevy 95.5% 

Mousehole 95.2% 

Wheal Dream 97.3% 

Morvah 99.6% 

Whole School 97.7% 

Thank you to those parents that have already 

completed our School Council survey about 

health and physical activity.  Here is the link if you 

are yet to fill it in:  

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/93VS82C 

Many thanks.  

Cornwall Christmas Box Appeal 

A reminder for any donations to be brought to 

the classrooms by Monday 7th December 

please.  Thank you 

Surname 

 A-F. 

Surname 

 G-L 

Surname 

 M-R 

Surname 

 S-Z 

 

 

 

 

 

If you haven’t given your 

permissions for  

photographic image  

consent yet, please can 

you contact school.  Thank 

you. 

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/93VS82C

